
¶ Knitting Drop - In        
Tuesdays 10:00am - Noon 

¶ Genealogy                           
Tuesday, Aug. 2         1:00 pm 

¶ Teddy Bear Tea Party  

Friday, Aug. 4           11:30 pm 

¶ Maureen Rogers          

Dedication                       

Saturday, Aug. 5        9:30 am 

¶ Museum of Science 

Reptiles!  Ages 5 and up                  
Monday, Aug. 7          6:30 pm 

¶ Afternoon Book Club                        
Tuesday, Aug. 8         1:00 pm 

¶ Trustee Meeting                

Tuesday, Aug. 8         6:30 pm 

¶ Kidsô Program            

Thursday, Aug. 10   12:00 pm 

¶ Garden Party                  

Tuesday, Aug. 15       6:00 pm 

¶ Evening Book Club                     
Tuesday, Aug. 22        6:30pm 

¶ Friendsô Meeting   
Wednesday, Aug. 23 6:30 pm 

¶ Scattergories                        
Thursday, Aug. 24      3:00pm 

August 2017 
holmespubliclibrary.org      hfxpl@sailsinc.org  

Tuesday 

August 15 at 6pm 

*ÏÉÎ ÕÓ  ÆÏÒ  ÁÎ ÅÎÄ ÏÆ ÓÕÍÍÅÒ 

'ÁÒÄÅÎ 0ÁÒÔÙȢ    

$ÉÄ ÙÏÕ ÒÅÁÄ ÓÏÍÅÔÈÉÎÇ ÇÒÅÁÔ ÔÈÉÓ 

ÓÕÍÍÅÒȩ 7ÁÓ ÉÔ Á ÂÏÏË ÙÏÕ ÐÉÃËÅÄ 

ÕÐ ÁÔ ÔÈÅ ÌÉÂÒÁÒÙȣÏÒ ÓÏÍÅÔÈÉÎÇ Á 

ÆÒÉÅÎÄ ÒÅÃÏÍÍÅÎÄÅÄȩ   

*ÏÉÎ ÕÓ ÉÎ Á ÃÁÓÕÁÌ ÓÅÔÔÉÎÇ  ×ÈÉÌÅ ×Å 

ÓÈÁÒÅ ÔÈÏÓÅ ȬÏÈ ÙÏÕ ÈÁÖÅ ÔÏ ÒÅÁÄ ÉÔȦȭ 

ÔÉÔÌÅÓ ×ÉÔÈ ÅÁÃÈ ÏÔÈÅÒȢ  %ÖÅÒÙÏÎÅ ×ÉÌÌ 

ÌÅÁÖÅ ×ÉÔÈ Á 2ÅÁÄÉÎÇ ,ÉÓÔ ÇÅÎÅÒÁÔÅÄ 

ÔÈÁÔ ÎÉÇÈÔ ÂÙ ÔÈÅ ÇÒÏÕÐȢ   

&ÏÏÄȟ &ÒÉÅÎÄÓȟ ÁÎÄ 

&ÁÖÏÒÉÔÅÓȦ  

               .Ï ÂÅÔÔÅÒ ×ÁÙ ÔÏ ×ÅÌÃÏÍÅ &ÁÌÌȢ  

Friday, August 11   10:00 am  
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{ǇŜŎƛŀƭƛǎǘΣ 5ŜōōƛŜ ²ƛƎƘǘƳŀƴ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ƻƴ-ǎƛǘŜ ƻƴŎŜ 

ŀ ƳƻƴǘƘ ǘƻ ŀƴǎǿŜǊ ǉǳŜǎǝƻƴǎ ŀōƻǳǘ ŎƘƛƭŘ 

ŘŜǾŜƭƻǇƳŜƴǘΣ ǇǊƻǾƛŘŜ !ƎŜǎ ŀƴŘ {ǘŀƎŜǎ 

vǳŜǎǝƻƴƴŀƛǊŜǎ ŀƴŘ  ǊŜǎƻǳǊŎŜǎ ŀƴŘ ǊŜŦŜǊǊŀƭǎΦ   



 

Wed.,  May 25    

2:45 PM  

 

The dedication of  the Maureen Rogers Community Corner at the 

Holmes Library will be held on Saturday, August 5,  9:30- 11:00am.   

May Maureenõs presence 

always be felt within these 

walls and her persistent spirit 

of  community involvement 

continue to be a motivating 

force for us all.  

 

All are welcome to join her 

òThe month of August had 

turned into a griddle where the 

days just lay there and sizzled.ó  

  - Sue Monk Kidd  

      The Secret Life of Bees  

Thursday, August 24  
3:00 pm 

https://www.goodreads.com/author/show/4711.Sue_Monk_Kidd
https://www.goodreads.com/work/quotes/3275013

